GRAND

CENTRAY

WHERE NOTED PRICES BY BOTTLE/GLASS

RED WINES

Angeline Pinot Noir $42/12
Chateauneauf du Pape- Perrin §75
Chateauneuf du Pape- Telegramme Rouge $85
Forte Ambrone, Old Zinfandel $38/M
Bonanza Cabernet $42/12
Conundrum (Caymus) $42/12
Castello Chianti $42/12
Monte Antico $32/M
Saint Cosme Cotes-Du-Rhone $42/12
Fontini Sangiovese $32/m
Crios Malbec $42/12

PINK WINES

Mirabeau, Forever Summer, Rose $46/12

CRAFT COCKTAILS

Grand Central Old Fashioned $13
Cherry-Infused Bourbon/Angostura Bitters/Orange Twist

Mole Manhattan $14
Woodford Rye/Amaro Montenegro/ Luxardo Black Cherry/
Bittermens Mole Bitters

The “Harry” Cipriani’s Bellini $12
Juice of White Peaches/Prosecco Wine

The Perfect Margarita $13
Hornitos Plata/Cointreau/Monin Agave Nectar/Lime

The Classic Sidecar $13
Crown Royal X0/0range Liqueur/Lemon Juice

The Godfather Cocktail $13
“The Jack Rabbit” $13

Casamigos reposado Tequila, Campari, grapefruit juice and fresh mint

“Piper No!” $13
Reposado Tequila, Creme de cassis, ginger beer and lime juice

SPARKLING WINE/CHAMPAGNE

Moet Chandon

Veuve Clicquot

Valdo, Blanc de Blancs, Aquarius
Marques de Caceres Brut

WHITE WINES

Ferrari Fume Blanc

Alphonse Sancere

Withers Hills, Sauvignon Blanc

San Angelo, Castello Banfi, Pinot Grigio
Michael Pozzan Chardonnay

Chalk Hill Chardonnay

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc

The 007 Vesper Cocktail
Pussy Galore Cocktail
Razz Matazz

Aperol Spritz

Crisp Martini

$125
$125
$38/12
$38/11

$46

$65
$38/511
$46/$12
$48/12
$52/14
$42/11

$13
§12
$16
$12
$16

BEER ON DRAFT: 8 LOCAL ROTATING TAPS

Allagash White
Michelob Ultra

ME Beer Co. Lunch
Baxter Blueberry Ale
Profane

Sebago Stratisfied
Bunker

Zardetto Prosecco Draft
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SPECIALTY WINES - CRAFT COCKTAILS - LIVE MUSIC - FOOD & DESSERTS

$9
$6
$9
$8
$8
$8
$8
$10
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