

GRAND WINE BAR CENTRAL

WHERE NOTED PRICES BY BOTTLE/GLASS

RED WINES

Angeline Pinot Noir	\$42/12
Chateauneuf du Pape- Perrin	\$75
Chateauneuf du Pape- Telegramme Rouge	\$85
Forte Ambrone, Old Zinfandel	\$38/11
Bonanza Cabernet	\$42/12
Conundrum (Caymus)	\$42/12
Castello Chianti	\$42/12
Monte Antico	\$32/11
Saint Cosme Cotes-Du-Rhone	\$42/12
Fontini Sangiovese	\$32/11
Crios Malbec	\$42/12

PINK WINES

Mirabeau, Forever Summer, Rose	\$46/12
--------------------------------	---------

CRAFT COCKTAILS

Grand Central Old Fashioned	\$13
Cherry-Infused Bourbon/Angostura Bitters/Orange Twist	
Mole Manhattan	\$14
Woodford Rye/Amaro Montenegro/ Luxardo Black Cherry/ Bittermens Mole Bitters	
The "Harry" Cipriani's Bellini	\$12
Juice of White Peaches/Prosecco Wine	
The Perfect Margarita	\$13
Hornitos Plata/Cointreau/Monin Agave Nectar/Lime	
The Classic Sidecar	\$13
Crown Royal XO/Orange Liqueur/Lemon Juice	
The Godfather Cocktail	\$13
"The Jack Rabbit"	\$13
Casamigos reposado Tequila, Campari, grapefruit juice and fresh mint	
"Piper No!"	\$13
Reposado Tequila, Creme de cassis, ginger beer and lime juice	

SPARKLING WINE/CHAMPAGNE

Moet Chandon	\$125
Veuve Clicquot	\$125
Valdo, Blanc de Blancs, Aquarius	\$38/12
Marques de Caceres Brut	\$38/11

WHITE WINES

Ferrari Fume Blanc	\$46
Alphonse Sancere	\$65
Withers Hills, Sauvignon Blanc	\$38/\$11
San Angelo, Castello Banfi, Pinot Grigio	\$46/\$12
Michael Pozzan Chardonnay	\$48/12
Chalk Hill Chardonnay	\$52/14
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc	\$42/11

The 007 Vesper Cocktail	\$13
Pussy Galore Cocktail	\$12
Razz Matazz	\$16
Aperol Spritz	\$12
Crisp Martini	\$16

BEER ON DRAFT: 8 LOCAL ROTATING TAPS

Allagash White	\$9
Michelob Ultra	\$6
ME Beer Co. Lunch	\$9
Baxter Blueberry Ale	\$8
Profane	\$8
Sebago Stratisfied	\$8
Bunker	\$8
Zardetto Prosecco Draft	\$10



SPECIALTY WINES · CRAFT COCKTAILS · LIVE MUSIC · FOOD & DESSERTS

WWW.GRANDCENTRALWINEBAR.COM · FACEBOOK.COM/GRANDCENTRALWINEBAR · INSTAGRAM.COM/GRANDCENTRALWINEBAR

207.787-5231 • 256 Sebago Road Sebago, Maine 04029